11/20/2023 1:36:07 PM

Route:52-CC SLK-132ND&29TH/SLK R Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:15.15 mi.
3:25 pm ARRIVE SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
3:37 pm ORIGIN SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
3:45 pm STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]
3:54 pm STOP 1600 121ST ST ST/CASPER'S MILL [N]
4:00 pm STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]
4:06 pm STOP 121st PI SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]
4:09 pm STOP 123rd PI SE @ 14TH DR SE [SW]
STOP AFTER TURNING CORNER
4:12 pm STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 118th PI SE [SE]
4:17 pm STOP DISCOVERY LEARNING CENTER BUS STOP ¢
STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION
4:32 pm STOP Eugene St @ WGM DRIVEWAY [SW]
4:46 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 52-CC SLK-132ND&29TH/SLK RD SILVER LAKE:

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 1:36:07 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1
i Stop Locations For 11-CC SLK-16TH APTS/SLK RD SILVER LAKE-I

Route:11-CC SLK-16TH APTS/SLK RD Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:8.90 mi.

3:25pm  ARRIVE SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

3:37 pm  ORIGIN SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

3:43pm  STOP LAKE PARK-11005 16TH AVE SE [SE]

3:48pm  STOP 16TH AVE SE@ 107TH PL SE [SE]

3:50pm  STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [NW]

3:54pm STOP 16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]
11000 16TH AVE SE

3:58pm STOP 1714/1716 112TH ST SE [S]

3:59pm STOP 1713 SILVER LAKE RD [N]

4:00pm  STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ W Ibberson Dr [N]

4:01pm  STOP 1520/1522 112TH ST SE [S]

4:20pm  END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023



11/20/2023 1:36:07 PM

Route:51-CC SLK-DUMAS/126TH/HWY Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:10.98 mi.
3:25pm  ARRIVE SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

3:37pm  ORIGIN SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E

3:43pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [SW]

3:45pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 12th St SE [S]

3:54pm STOP 126TH ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [S]

3:55pm STOP
3:59pm STOP
4:23pm  END

Everett School District 2

top Locations For 51-CC SLK-DUMAS/126TH/HWYMCA SILVER LAK

126TH ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [S]
13401 DUMAS RD-MONTERRA APTS [NE]
MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 1:36:07 PM

Route:53-CC SLK-/LK H/SLDC Anchor Abbr:SLK RG Distance:10.77 mi.
3:25pm ARRIVE SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
3:37 pm ORIGIN SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
3:39 pm STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]
stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop
3:48 pm STOP 19th Ave SE @ 124th PL SE [NW]
3:55pm STOP PENNY CREEK KINDERCARE [W]
4:14 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 53-CC SLK-/LK H/SLDC SILVER LAKE-PM

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Page 1



11/20/2023 1:36:07 PM

Everett School District 2

itop Locations For 44-CC SILVER LAKE-129/LK HGHTS SILVER LAKI

Route:44-CC SILVER LAKE-129/LK HG Anchor Abbr:SLK RG

3.2
3:37 pm
3:40 pm

3:48 pm

3:54 pm
4:09 pm
4:14 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
END

SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 E
19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [
stop before crosswalk

SILVER LAKE CHILDCARE [NE]

11525 19TH AVE SE

126TH ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [SW]

13231 BOTHELL EVERETT HWY-LA PETITELC
PENNY CREEK ES DRIVEWAY @ PENNY CRE

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2023

Distance:7.45 mi.

Page 1



